
LOT 7 SOUTHWOOD VILLAGE S/D
ORB 660-7, 689-107.
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P O BOX 2934
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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LAND:1:1: 0.52 AC.

HX Base Yr

189 SW SOUTHWOOD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,663 107.6040 120.52 200,425 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1250

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 97,923

FGR 572 55 315 24,677

FOP 325 30 98 7,677

2,147 1,663 130,276

BAS= W50 FGR= N11 W22 S26 E22 N15$ S15 FOP= W5 S15 E55 N5 W50
N10$ S10 E50 N25$.
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5

15
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5
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


